
07.10.17 Institute/Department Level Activity, PTM- II 14 25.12.17 Monday Christmas

Activity plan for the Academic Year 2017-18 (Odd Sem)

Dr. M.U. Nemade 

HOD ETRX

29.09.17 Third Attendance List(10.07.17 to 29.09.17) 11 21.10.17 Saturday Bhaubeej

04.10.17-

06.10.17
Term Test – II (SE,TE & BE)

12 04.11.17 Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanti

13 01.12.17 Friday Id-A-Milad

25.09.17 - 

29.09.17
Feedback –II

9 19.10.17 Thursday Diwali Amavasya

10 20.10.17 Friday Diwali

16.09.17

Teachers day & Engineers Day Celebration,  BE Project  

Progress Presentation –II,  PTM-I

7 01.10.17 Sunday Moharum

8 02.10.17 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

08.09.17, 

09.09.17
Technical Festival-Renaissance-2K17

5 02.09.17 Saturday Bakri Id

6 30.09.17 Saturday Dasara

31.08.17 Second Attendance List (10.07.17 to 31.08.17) 3 17.08.17 Thursday Parsi New Year

01.09.17 Display of Assignment-II (SE,TE,BE)
4 25.08.17 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi

08.09.2017 Monthy Academic Coverage Assessment-II by HOD

21.08.17 - 

01.09.17
Feedback -I 1 07.08.17 Monday Raksha Bandhan

25.08.17 -

29.08.17
University Mid Term Break 2 15.08.17 Tuesday Independence day

15.08.2017 Industrial Visit to Indian Navy 13.11.17 Theory Exams (SE, TE & BE)

16.08.17, 

18.08.17,  

19.08.17

Term Test – I (SE,TE & BE)
HOLIDAYS

Sr. No Date Day Occasion

01.08.17 First Attendance List (10.07.17 to 31.07.17)
23.10.17  - 

03.11.17
Oral & Practical exams(SE, TE & BE)04.08.17 Monthy Academic Coverage Assessment-I by HOD

05.08.17

BE Project Progress Presentation –I, Display of 

Assignment-I, Android Workshop for students 6.11.17 – 

11.11.17
STTP/FDP on Embedded Systems and Nanotechnology

12.08.17 Working for NAAC Meeting,Android Workshop for 

students

15.07.17
Project Synopsis Presentation and Defaulter’s PTM 12.10.17 - 

13.10.17
Submission (SE,TE,BE)

22.07.17 Faculty & Staff Training Program for NAAC

29.07.17 Industrial Visit to APLAB 21.10.17 Term End (SE,TE,BE)

07.07.17 DQC, PAC meeting

09.10.17-

11.10.17

ATKT Term Test,  Final Project Progress Presentation 

(BE)   Project Progress Presentation (BE)

10.07.17 Start of the Term (SE,TE,BE)

12.07.17 IETE Awarness Seminar by Mrs.Medha Asurlekar

14.07.17 DAB meeting
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Academic Calendar

Date
Activity Date Activity

06.07.17
Academic Preparation Monitoring Visit 09.10.17-

11.10.17
Conduction of Extra Lectures/ Practical/

07.07.17 Display of Roll List, Timetable, Experiment list


